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FORD Fiesta: PR87T91

Vinnumber: WFODXXGAKDDCG0418 Wersicnname:  FIESTA BER Trend 75PK
First Registrationdate: 27/09/2013 Fiscalpowvrer:
Expertise Mileage: 129050 Power K 55
Badytype: Hatchback Bady color Dark Blue
Gearbox: MAMN 5 VIT Paint type Metalic
Transmission: Front Rims summer Staal
Fueltype: Diesel ail lavel OK
Battery functioning Yes Parking lot 3719
Mumber of doors 5
Mumber of s=ats 5
Mumber head rests 3
Rims summer Steel
Category Passenger Car
il lavel oK
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Yes
Options
Radiec CD Luggage cover
Windows elactric F
Steering wheel multifunctional
Radio multimadia
Type of headlighting  Headlighting Halogen
Type of Lining Lining fabrics
Type of climate Manual climate
contral cantrol
Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning OK Battery functioning Yes
Tires wear profile oK Power steering Yes
Idle position OK Sound engine OK
Engine startingtime oK Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass oK Wiper fluid lavel oK
Handbrake OK Transmission OK
Lighting OK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
105/50/16/88 T Steel
Summer tyres: Fr.L. Bridgestone: 5 mm Fr.R. [Bridgestone: 5 mm
Re.L. Bridgestone: 6 mm Re.R. Bridgestona: 6 mm
Assistance equipment
Total costex VAT 1652,16
Wing F R, Scraich{es), Acceptable 0,00
Ne pictures ta display
Bumper R, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint ({complete) 169,44
L : -
Wing R L, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint (complete) 246,56
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Wing F L, Scratch(es), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Wheel cover F R, Scratch{es), E - Replace

Door F L, Scratch(es), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

Door F R, Scratchies), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

24,00

169,44

0,00

24,00

254,68

254,68

254,68

254,68






